LS Swap

1970-81

Alternator /
Power Steering
Bracket Kit
ICT# 55151 9X$

181.99

Short Tube Headers
SPE# 25-1021

Flexplate
ICT# 551356X

. Coolant Crossover
ICT# 551675

Transmission Dipstick
Tube Adapter
ICT# 551323 $24.99

Heater Core Bypass Hose
ICT# 551699 $18.99

Heater Core Hose Kit

1

ICT# 551065 $54.99 T e

F-Body

Camaro

Engine Mounts
ICT# 551928

Oil Pan
ICT# CHI-12628771

Oil Pickup Tube
ICT# CHI-12558251

Coolant & Oil Gauge

Master Adapter Set

Coolant Crossover
Upper Hose Adapter
ICT# AN627-20X125

Transmission Adapter
ICT# 551165

Oil Cooler Block Off
ICT# 551621

Spark Plug Wire Kit
ICT# 551083

Starter Bolt Kit

S cTH# 551681

Power Steering Hose Kit  Price 3 1 6-80 0 - 69 59
| ICT# 551082-HPHXX ~ Starting at - e
| o = 18" 24" 30" 36, 4 6 FT6-9 www.icthillet.com

*All prices are subject to change FREE SHIPPING

Y [ &y 7277754

$133.99

$169.99

$59.99

$48.99

$18.99

$30.99

$19.99

$120.99

$16.99

$21.99



